
LOK SABHA 
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 705 

TO BE ANSWERED ON 02nd DECEMBER, 2021  
 

Crude Oil Extraction in Nagaland 
 

705.    SHRI TOKHEHO YEPTHOMI: 
 

पे�ो�लयम और �ाकृ�तक गैस मं�ी 

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS be pleased to state: 
 
 
(a)  the details of crude oil extracted from Nagaland State during the last five years, 
oil-field and year-wise; and 

(b)  the details of the amount due to pay oil royalty to Nagaland State? 

ANSWER 

पे�ो�लयम और �ाकृ�तक गैस मं�ालय म� रा�य मं�ी (�ी रामे�वर तेल�) 
 

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS 
(SHRI RAMESHWAR TELI) 

 
(a): There was no crude oil production from Nagaland during the last five years. 
 
(b):  No royalty has been paid to Nagaland State during last five years. 
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